3512) Paul Van CoR - 4120 Mesting ~FaeT)

From: Thomas Ulasewicz <TAU@fmbf-law.com>

Ta: rsweeney(@woh.com; kirk.gagnier@gmail.com; ptvancot@gw.dec.state_ny.us
CC: anthony1014@mac.com; mditen@windstream.net

Date: 4/19/2011 11:59 AM

Subject: 4/20 Meeting

Gentlernen,

After talking to Paul and Kirk, the meeting scheduled for tomorrow at 10:AM in Glens Falls will be rescheduled. At the present time,
all are in agreement that this meeting will take place immediately following the end of the Group 2 Hearing Issues session. As a
mafter of convenience, the rescheduled meeting will ikely take place in Ray Brook. All are in agreement that this rescheduling is
not intended to diminish the tmportance of our getting fogether.

Tom

Ana Velasquez

FitzGerald Marris Baker Firth PC

16 Pearl Street

Glens Falils, New York 12801

(518) 745-1400

(518) 745-1576 fax
www.fmbf-law.com=<http:/fwww.fmbf-law.com>

[cid:image001.gif@01CBFES2.63231C00]

This Electronic Mail Transmission and any accompanying documents contain information belonging to the sender which are
confidential and legally privileged. This information is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to whom this transmission
was sent as indicated above. If you are not the intended recipient, any disclasure, copying, distribution, or action taken in reliance on
the contents of the Information contained in this transmission is strictly prohiblted. If you have received this transmission in error,
please reply to the sender at (518) 745-1400 or beg@fmbf-law.com<mailto:mT@fmbf-law.com> and delete this message and all
attachments from your elecironic storage files,



From: Paul Van Cott

To: Ulasewicz, Thomas
Date: 6/30/2011 3:42 PM
Subject: Questions

Tom - I am likely going to have very detailed ??? regarding the application as I describe the proposed project. For example,
what is the size range for lots in West Face Expansion? Also, am I correct that the townhomes are actually a subdivision
into sites on lands that, for now at least, are to be retained by Preserve Assoclates?

Generally, shall I address these questions to you as they come up and you can get answers from your team?

Paul Van Cott

Associate Attorney
Adirondack Park Agency
(518) 891-4050 (Phone)
(518) 891-3938 (Fax)

Please be advised that this e-mali and any attachments may be privileged attorney work product or otherwise protected.

Any unauthorized dissemination of this information may be unlawful. If you have received this e-mail in error, please
contact the author by e-mail or by phone (518} 891-4050.

Please consider the environment before printing this email.
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Thomas Ulasewicz
pivancot@gw.dec.state.ny.us
7/8/2011 1:59 PM

Accepted: ACR

Board Room

rfc2445.ics
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,'“[‘ 3:_”;!.0{201 2) Paul Van Cott - RE: Mesfing with van Coft on APA drat™ Condifione (AC&F o Fage 11
From: ‘Thomas Utasewicz <TAL @imbfaw.com>
Ta: Pivancot@gw.dec.state ny.us; rsweensy@wosh.com; paulvancottG N
GC: hemeesh@gw.den.smte.ny.us
Date: 10/5/201% 3:44 PM
Subject: RE: Meeting with Van Cott on APA draft Conx cHitions [AG&R)

Lets meet at 11:00AM Tuesday, Octoner 11,.2011. Unless | hear Hifferently from any of you, we'l leave It at that.

From: Kirk Gagnier [maﬂm:kiﬂc.gagniar@gmail.m]

Sent Wednesday, Qctaber 05, 2011 3:00 PM R

To: Thomas Ulasewicz; ‘pani van catf'; Sweensy Robert |

Subject: RE: Meeting with Van Cott on APA draft Conditions (ACE. =4}

Tuesday would be best ¥ we can work that out. Anytime,
Best regards,

- Kirk Gagnier, Zaq,

51 Lake Strast
Tupper Lake, New York
office 518-358-5036
cell 518-527-2000

fax 518-358-7875
vewrw.adidaw.com

_ AT FPROTICE! TS slscitialc Sl Tansmissonies confiosntsl and iy coritei inforiation fiatis priieged
attormey work product or exempt from disclosurs under appilcabls kew, This fransmission is intentied only for the hd?vidua??nr ’enﬁty
named.above. Any dissemination, use, distribution, copying or deciosure of this communication by any other person or entity is
strictly prohibited. Should you recaive this fransmission in error; plesage notify the sender by telephone, {518) 527-2088, retum the
ofginal transmission to kirk gagnier@gmail.com and deiete the Me=ssage from your compurter. Thank you, '

From: Ang Valasquez [mallm:AMv@ﬁnbf—taw.mm] On Behalf Of T homag Uinsewicz
Sent Wetnesday, Octaber 05, 2011 2'45 P

Ta: Kirk Gagnier

Subject: Mesting with Van Cott.on APA drait Condttions (AC&R)

| talikad with Paul and Bab Sweeney sarlier foday and the three of us can mest at 10:00am this Friday (10/7)
wark for you? If not, § wauld prefer this not gat scheduled iaigr thary next Monday 10110 or Tuesday (10/11)
Columbus day as a héliday,

in Ray Breok. Does this
if you are taking

From: Kirk Gagnier Imailtc:kirkgagniar@gma!l.com}
Sent: Tuesday, Octoper 04, 2011 7:37 PM

To: ‘paut van cott; Thomas Ulasswicz

Subject: mesting thursday

Dear Paul and Tom;

| have a large commerzial clasing that was scheduled in the Bymcuee are for next week, but was advised tonight that two of the
pariies have to leave the country unexpectediy and that we need to ciose on Thursday downstate. | hate o request that we
reschedule our meeting, but have to ask. | have a closing in Tupper o Friday at 115, but eoutd come to RayBrook either in the

morininp or after that closing. Or we could do it sarly the following wesy, Please iet me know what might work. Thanie, and again my
apoiogies.

Best regams,

Kirk Gagnier, Esqg,

51 Lake Streat

Tupper Lake, New York
office 516-358-5035
cell 518-527-2088

fax 518-359-7875
www.adklew_com



1{6/30/2012) Paul Van Coft - Accepted: ACR Meeting Re-Scheduled

Frem:

Fo:

Data:
Subject:
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Attachments:

Thomas Ulasewicz
ptvancot@gw.dec.state.ny.us
10/7/2011 12:15 PM

Accepted: ACR Meeting Re-scheduled
Adirendack Room

rfc2445.ics
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